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                                **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 6385 Ramon Romero             12 Arcadia                   16:40.4  5:22 
      2    2 6452 Kade Steinbrecher        12 Holmen                    18:09.8  5:51 
      3    3 6381 Marshall Nelson          11 Arcadia                   18:26.4  5:57 
      4    4 6380 Kyle Motzsko             12 Arcadia                   18:34.8  5:59 
      5    5 6388 James Ziegeweid          10 Arcadia                   18:40.0  6:01 
      6    6 6437 Nick Haas                12 Holmen                    18:40.4  6:01 
      7    7 6453 Quinn Steinbrecher       10 Holmen                    18:48.5  6:04 
      8    8 6427 London Adams             11 Holmen                    18:51.6  6:05 
      9    9 6430 Bennett Clark            10 Holmen                    18:55.3  6:06 
     10   10 6378 Lisowski Kaden           10 Arcadia                   19:09.4  6:10 
     11   11 6414 Dakota Wells             12 Hillsboro                 19:18.8  6:13 
     12   12 6433 Dustin Goins             10 Holmen                    19:21.3  6:14 
     13   13 6443 Lucas Lazarescu          10 Holmen                    19:23.8  6:15 
     14   14 6401 Drew Bisarek             12 Hillsboro                 19:24.7  6:15 
     15   15 6402 Dawson Cordner           11 Hillsboro                 19:36.1  6:19 
     16      6428 Anthony Behringer        10 Holmen                    19:52.4  6:24 
     17   16 6386 John Severson            09 Arcadia                   19:59.1  6:26 
     18      6435 Tanner Groshek           09 Holmen                    20:15.5  6:32 
     19   17 6498 Michael Stuber           11 Viroqua                   20:15.8  6:32 
     20   18 6410 Nicholas Kurtz           12 Hillsboro                 20:18.7  6:33 
     21      6436 Bennett Gunderson        09 Holmen                    20:22.7  6:34 
     22   19 6383 Randy Pronschinske       11 Arcadia                   20:25.9  6:35 
     23   20 6491 Aaron Dobbs              09 Viroqua                   20:37.4  6:39 
     24      6432 Hunter George            10 Holmen                    20:39.0  6:39 
     25      6450 Ty Schwabenbauber        11 Holmen                    20:47.1  6:42 
     26   21 6404 Brenden Griffin          10 Hillsboro                 20:56.1  6:45 
     27   22 6496 Henry Roels              09 Viroqua                   21:29.9  6:56 
     28   23 6403 Billy Filler             09 Hillsboro                 21:36.5  6:58 
     29      6444 Thomas Marcou            09 Holmen                    21:38.4  6:58 
     30      6447 Andrew Rosenow           09 Holmen                    21:45.4  7:01 
     31   24 6497 Jackson Roels            12 Viroqua                   21:53.3  7:03 
     32      6454 Logan Steindorf          09 Holmen                    21:54.1  7:03 
     33   25 6412 Matthew Mondesir         09 Hillsboro                 22:06.7  7:08 
     34   26 6472 Nolan McKittrick         09 Royall                    22:12.3  7:09 
     35   27 6492 Joshua Frye              10 Viroqua                   22:17.0  7:11 
     36      6405 Kirk Huntley             09 Hillsboro                 22:28.3  7:14 
     37      6461 Nicholas Coppernoll      10 Providence Academy        22:29.5  7:15 
     38      6434 John Gray                09 Holmen                    22:52.3  7:22 
     39      6451 Casey Sims               10 Holmen                    23:00.0  7:25 
     40      6411 Izaiah Mendoza           11 Hillsboro                 23:12.4  7:29 
     41   28 6499 Sam Urch                 11 Viroqua                   23:21.6  7:32 
     42      6407 Gunner Hynek             10 Hillsboro                 24:04.8  7:46 
     43      6409 Dalton Kehoe             10 Hillsboro                 24:06.4  7:46 
     44      6445 Cole Murphy              12 Holmen                    24:07.2  7:46 
     45      6448 Alex Rudy                09 Holmen                    24:17.4  7:50 
     46      6459 Zachariah Willhite       09 Holmen                    24:26.8  7:53 
     47   29 6471 Harley Leverenz          10 Royall                    24:49.4  8:00 
     48   30 6493 Ethan Leis               10 Viroqua                   25:16.1  8:08 
     49   31 6469 Caleb Kovack             10 Royall                    25:47.4  8:19 
     50      6413 Jared Onsager            10 Hillsboro                 26:05.6  8:24 
     51      6429 Gordy Buchner            09 Holmen                    26:13.6  8:27 
     52      6384 Rylie Pronschinske       09 Arcadia                   26:49.4  8:39 
     53   32 6467 Ethan Howe               09 Royall                    26:49.8  8:39 
     54   33 6468 Tyler Johnson            12 Royall                    27:14.6  8:47 
     55   34 6473 Hunter Newlun            12 Royall                    27:56.0  9:00 
     56      6449 Ashton Rudy              09 Holmen                    28:00.6  9:01 
     57   35 6470 Asher Lamb               12 Royall                    28:19.7  9:08 
     58      6463 Michael Leis             12 Providence Academy        28:28.4  9:10 
     59      6474 Josh Palamaruk           09 Royall                    30:18.3  9:46 
     60      6387 Nick Weltzien            11 Arcadia                   30:37.6  9:52 
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  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
     61      6379 Jackson Miller           11 Arcadia                   30:47.0  9:55 
     62      6475 Josh Preston             12 Royall                    31:07.8 10:02 
     63      6462 William Coppernoll       11 Providence Academy        33:11.5 10:41 
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                                  **** Boys' Team Score ****
  
  1.    23  Arcadia                               (18:18.2  91:31.0 2:29.0)
====================================================
  1      1  Ramon Romero              12 16:40.4
  2      3  Marshall Nelson           11 18:26.4
  3      4  Kyle Motzsko              12 18:34.8
  4      5  James Ziegeweid           10 18:40.0
  5     10  Lisowski Kaden            10 19:09.4
  6   ( 16) John Severson             09 19:59.1
  7   ( 19) Randy Pronschinske        11 20:25.9
  
  2.    32  Holmen                                (18:41.2  93:25.6 0:45.5)
====================================================
  1      2  Kade Steinbrecher         12 18:09.8
  2      6  Nick Haas                 12 18:40.4
  3      7  Quinn Steinbrecher        10 18:48.5
  4      8  London Adams              11 18:51.6
  5      9  Bennett Clark             10 18:55.3
  6   ( 12) Dustin Goins              10 19:21.3
  7   ( 13) Lucas Lazarescu           10 19:23.8
  
  3.    79  Hillsboro                             (19:54.9  99:34.4 1:37.3)
====================================================
  1     11  Dakota Wells              12 19:18.8
  2     14  Drew Bisarek              12 19:24.7
  3     15  Dawson Cordner            11 19:36.1
  4     18  Nicholas Kurtz            12 20:18.7
  5     21  Brenden Griffin           10 20:56.1
  6   ( 23) Billy Filler              09 21:36.5
  7   ( 25) Matthew Mondesir          09 22:06.7
  
  4.   110  Viroqua                               (21:18.7  106:33.4 2:01.2)
====================================================
  1     17  Michael Stuber            11 20:15.8
  2     20  Aaron Dobbs               09 20:37.4
  3     22  Henry Roels               09 21:29.9
  4     24  Jackson Roels             12 21:53.3
  5     27  Joshua Frye               10 22:17.0
  6   ( 28) Sam Urch                  11 23:21.6
  7   ( 30) Ethan Leis                10 25:16.1
  
  5.   151  Royall                                (25:22.7  126:53.5 5:02.3)
====================================================
  1     26  Nolan McKittrick          09 22:12.3
  2     29  Harley Leverenz           10 24:49.4
  3     31  Caleb Kovack              10 25:47.4
  4     32  Ethan Howe                09 26:49.8
  5     33  Tyler Johnson             12 27:14.6
  6   ( 34) Hunter Newlun             12 27:56.0
  7   ( 35) Asher Lamb                12 28:19.7

Incomplete Teams:

Providence Academy                   
           Nicholas Coppernoll 10, Michael Leis 12, William Coppernoll 11


